
  

Landkey Community Primary Academey 

School Representatives 2023 – 2024 

 
Including all Representatives who have served at any point over the past 12 

months 

 
 

 

     

Name Role Date 
appointed 

Term of 
office 

expires 

Date stepped 
down (where 
applicable) 

Appointed by Declared business and 
pecuniary interests, including 

governance roles in other 
educational institutions 

Attendance records at SCB  
meetings 2022-23 
 

Georgie 

Gratton 

Headteacher 01.01.2022 Length of 

contract 

N/A  Head Teacher at Landkey 

Community Primary Academy 

Number of possible meetings: 6 

Number of meetings attended: 6 

Dates meetings attended: 

13/10/2022 

24/11/2022 

07/02/2023 

29/03/2023 

23/05/2023 

05/07/2023 

Annette 

Hennessey 

Chair 

Community 

Representative 

01.07.2018 4 years N/A Representatives Former Self Employed Childminder Number of possible meetings: 6 

Number of meetings attended: 6 

Dates meetings attended: 

13/10/2022 

24/11/2022 

07/02/2023 

29/03/2023 

23/05/2023 

05/07/2023 

  



Elizabeth 

Manley 

Parent 

Representative 

19.12.2018 4 years N/A Representatives Children attend Landkey 

Community Primary Academy 

Number of possible meetings: 6  

Number of meetings attended: 6 

Dates meetings attended: 

13/10/2022 

24/11/2022 

07/02/2023 

29/03/2023 

23/05/2023 

05/07/2023 

Andrew Marsh Parent 

Representative 

03.02.2022 4 years N/A Representatives Children attend Landkey 

Community Primary Academy 

Number of possible meetings:  6 

Number of meetings attended: 2 

Dates meetings attended: 

24/11/2022 

07/02/2023 

Sabrina Maines-

Blatherwick 

Vice Chair 

Community 

Representative 

03.02.2022 4 years N/A Representatives Children attend Landkey 

Community Primary Academy 

Number of possible meetings:  6 

Number of meetings attended: 5 

Dates meetings attended: 

13/10/2022 

07/02/2023 

29/03/2023 

23/05/2023 

05/07/2023 

Sophie Austen Staff 

Representative 

24.11.2022 4 years N/A Representatives Deputy Head Teacher at Landkey 

Community Primary Academy 

Number of possible meetings:  5 

Number of meetings attended: 4 

Dates meetings attended: 

24/11/2022 

07/02/2023 

29/03/2023 

23/05/2023 

Charlotte Hewitt Staff 

Representative 

29.03.2023 4 years N/A Representatives Teacher at Landkey Community 

Primary Academy 

Number of possible meetings:  3 

Number of meetings attended: 3 

Dates meetings attended: 

29/03/2023 

23/05/2023 

05/07/2023 

 


