



Landkey Community Primary Academey School Representatives 2023 – 2024

Including all Representatives who have served at any point over the past 12 months

Name	Role	Date appointed	Term of office expires	Date stepped down (where applicable)		Declared business and pecuniary interests, including governance roles in other educational institutions	Attendance records at SCB meetings 2022-23
Georgie	Headteacher	01.01.2022	Length of	N/A		Head Teacher at Landkey	Number of possible meetings: 6
Gratton			contract				Number of meetings attended: 6 Dates meetings attended: 13/10/2022 24/11/2022 07/02/2023 29/03/2023 23/05/2023 05/07/2023
Annette Hennessey	Chair Community Representative	01.07.2018	4 years	N/A	Representatives	Former Self Employed Childminder	

Elizabeth Manley	Parent Representative	19.12.2018	4 years	N/A	Representatives	Children attend Landkey Community Primary Academy	Number of possible meetings: 6 Number of meetings attended: 6 Dates meetings attended: 13/10/2022 24/11/2022 07/02/2023 29/03/2023 23/05/2023 05/07/2023
Andrew Marsh	Parent Representative	03.02.2022	4 years	N/A	Representatives	Children attend Landkey Community Primary Academy	Number of possible meetings: 6 Number of meetings attended: 2 Dates meetings attended: 24/11/2022 07/02/2023
Sabrina Maines- Blatherwick	Vice Chair Community Representative	03.02.2022	4 years	N/A	Representatives	Children attend Landkey Community Primary Academy	Number of possible meetings: 6 Number of meetings attended: 5 Dates meetings attended: 13/10/2022 07/02/2023 29/03/2023 23/05/2023 05/07/2023
Sophie Austen	Staff Representative	24.11.2022	4 years	N/A	Representatives	Deputy Head Teacher at Landkey Community Primary Academy	Number of possible meetings: 5 Number of meetings attended: 4 Dates meetings attended: 24/11/2022 07/02/2023 29/03/2023 23/05/2023
Charlotte Hewitt	Staff Representative	29.03.2023	4 years	N/A	Representatives	Teacher at Landkey Community Primary Academy	Number of possible meetings: 3 Number of meetings attended: 3 Dates meetings attended: 29/03/2023 23/05/2023 05/07/2023